

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.8143 OF 2001

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUSHPA KOCHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With Civil Appeal No.8144 of 2001
(With office report)

Date: 24/03/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Dr. Rajiv Dhavan, Sr. Adv.
In CA 8143/2001: Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.
In CA 8144/2001: Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.
Mr. Ranbir Yadav, Adv.

Dr. Rajiv Dhavan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the appeals before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr.
Justice G.S. Singhvi is not a Member.

[T.I. Rajput] [Savita Sainani]
A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master