

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8143 OF 2001

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUSHPA KOCHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 8144 of 2001

(With office report)

Date: 13/01/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr.M.P.S.Tomar, Adv.
For Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Bijan Ghosh,Adv.
For Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Mr.Pallav Shishodia, Sr.Adv.
Mr.H.D.Thanvi,Adv.
For Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested on behalf of the appellants, not to be
listed this week.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master